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C.S. ORIENTEERING MONZA BRIANZA - PARCO NORD 04-04-2017

ALLIEVE - MB

[IS LEONARDO DA VINCI - CARATE BRIANZA
L. MAIORANA - DESIO

ITGC A. MAPELLI - MONZA

[IS EUROPA UNITA

ALLIEVI - MB

[IS EUROPA UNITA

ITGC A. MAPELLI - MONZA

IIS LEONARDO DA VINCI - CARATE BRIANZA
L. MAIORANA - DESIO

JUNIORES F. - MB

L. MAIORANA - DESIO
[IS EUROPA UNITA

JUNIORES M. - MB

L. MAIORANA - DESIO

[IS LEONARDO DA VINCI - CARATE BRIANZA
ITGC A. MAPELLI - MONZA

[IS EUROPA UNITA

parziali
1+2+4
3+7+10
5+11+12
6+8+14

2+5+6

3+4+8
9+11+12
1+15+18

1+2+7
3+4+5

2+4+5

1+3+8

6+7+9
10+11+12

punti
7
20
28
28

13
15
32
34

10
12

11
12
22
33
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RAGAZZE - MB

SMS ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO

RAGAZZI - MB

SMS ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO

CADETTE - MB

SMS ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO
IC DON MILANI - VIMERCATE

CADETTI - MB

IC DON MILANI - VIMERCATE
SMS ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO

parziali

1+2+3

1+2+3

1+3+4
2+6+7

1+2+3
4+6+7

punti
6

15

17



